Dar Loughat

Arabic programs  PRICELIST 2024

Course fees (Euros)*

Tuition fees for in-class group classes

The following prices are applicable to all MSA and CMA group classes

In-class group classes

€ ©

Number

Start dates Price per week

of weeks

REGISTRATIONFEE 0 () %
15€ 33 LESSONS PER WEEK
fid a2
10€ MONDAY 3TO6
TO STUDENTS PER
FRIDAY CLASS
105€
Levels available
AQ-C2
100€ Duration of a lesson
533 MINUTES
** If the number of students is insufficient (less than three), Dar Loughat Minimum age
shall reduce studying hours for group classes in the following fashion: 16 yo
« Class of 2 students : 15 hours per week Minimum duration
« Class of 1student : 10 hours per week 1 WEEK

These changes will affect neither the cost nor the content of the course.

Tuition fees for in-class private classes and online private classes

The following prices are applicable to all MSA and CMA and Spoken Arabic private classes

Number of Price per hour In-class private classes

Start dates

students per student € 4S)
REGISTRATION  DURATION OF A
FEE LESSON
33 533 MINUTES
= YN
LEVELS MINIMUM AGE
AVAILABLE 10 yo
AO-C2
30-39 60-89 90-119 120+ . .
Online private classes

hours hours

hours

hours
€ 4y

REGISTRATION  DURATION OF A

3% 10% 15% 20% FEE LESSON
discount discount discount discount 0 S3SMINUTES
= M
o . . o LEVELS MINIMUM AGE
‘ 5% . 10% ' 15% . 20% AVAILABLE 100
discount discount discount discount AO-C2

* The course fees also include: pickup from Tetouan's airport or bus station, Tangier’s international airport, seaports, train or bus
stations; cultural adaptation and personal assistance; course book & educational materials; use of computer room with unlimited

internet access; written and oral placement tests outside class time and a completion certificate; 24 hour emergency phone line; and

many cultural activities and excursions to places of interest.

@ La ng ua gecourse.nzr Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-dar-loughat---cross-cultural-language-center-tetouan.php3
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https://www.languagecourse.net/school-dar-loughat---cross-cultural-language-center-tetouan.php3

Accommodation fees

. . Accommodation
Options Prices

booking fee

For other hotel room types (double, triple, suits,...) or other hotel categories, please consult us

Transfer fees

Upon arrival:

From accommodation to Tetouan’s airport or bus station: 15€
From accommodation to Tangier’s airport or train/bus station: 453€
From accommodation to Casablanca’s airport: 200€

An extra 20€ fee is required for arrivals/departures from/to Tetouan/Tangier between 11:00 P.M and 07:00 A.M.
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